P06852				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600313119746			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10 HAY 10 PH to 28			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	MAY 1 V 2018 C MCNAIR			

M of a

¦ .

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500



ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 202286 7716192

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE : May 10, 2018

ORDER TIME : 3:14 PM

ORDER NO. : 202286-015

CUSTOMER NO: 7716192

## CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME : 21ST CENTURY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

21ST CENTURY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

## **DOCUMENT NUMBER:\_**

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		ì	
	Name of Con	tact Person	
		a second s	
	Firm/Cor	i mnatv	
	1 1110-001		
	Addr	ess	-
		ą	
		1	
	City/State and	a Zip Code	
E-mail add	lress: (to be used for fu	ture annual report notification)	-
	•		
		:	
For further information concern	ing this matter, please c	all:	
Name of Contac	t Person	_ at () Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number
			,
Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made	le payable to the Depart	ment of State.	
<u>Mailin</u> Amen	g Address: dment Section	Street Address: Amendment Section	
• •	on of Corporations	Division of Corporation	ons
	Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Tallah	assee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cente	r Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	L

CR2E045 (03/12)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation: 21ST CENTURY NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY

	acipal office address: lantic Avenue Boston, MA 02111		
3. The mai	iling address (if different):		
4. Date of	incorporation/qualification: 07/24/1985	Document number: P06852	
	ne and street address of the current registered a Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigne CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER		,
	200 E. GAINES ST.	and a	
	TALLAHASSEE,	FL 32399	
6. The nan (if chang	ne and street address of the new registered ager ged):	nt (if changed) and /or registered office	AV IB
	Corporation Service Company		
	1201 Hays Street		14 14 2 <b>8</b>
	P.O. Box NOT	acceptable	U *
	Tallahassee	FL 32301	

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

an officer Signature of

Kristin V. Collins, Secretary Printed or typed name and title

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or. if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change. Corporation Service Company

By: Signature of Reg Agent If signing of of an entity: C. Presidem

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (03/12)